Land Of Kopanathi Naga Vara
Prasad Rao

Within The Above An Extent Of Ac .0.46
Cents Or 2226.4 Sq.Yds Of Non-Agriculture
Land Only (This Property Corresponds To
Item No 3 Of Doc.No. 803/ 2004 Of S.R.O
Duggirala).

11.

Reserve Price of the
Property

Rs.50,09,000/- (Fifty lakhs nine thousand Rupees
Only)
EMD Amount: Rs.500940/- (five lakhs nine
hundred forty Rupees Only)

E-auction is as per the terms and conditions enclosed herewith.

Thanking you,

DATE: 21.01.2026

Place: Guntur

Fofro Shtlram Findnee umtddITED

meif
Authorized Oltderised Officer

Shriram Finance LimitedAdmn. Office: 6th Floor.loor, (level 2), Building No.

[...]

North : Land Of Kopanathi Naga Vara Prasad Rao 

Within The Above  An Extent Of Ac .0.46 Cents Or 2226.4 Sq.Yds Of Non-

Agriculture  Land Only (This Property Corresponds To Item No 3 Of Doc.No. 803/ 

2004 Of S.R.O Duggirala). 

Reserve Price Rs.50,09,000/- (Fifty lakhs nine thousand Rupees Only) 
Highest Valuation report  Amount 

Earnest Money Deposit 10% of the Reserve Price  

i.e. Rs.500940/- (five lakhs nine hundred forty  Rupees Only) 

The title deeds of the properties can be inspected at the office of the Auctioneers or the Secured Creditor on                    

22-02-2026 Time 11.00 a.m. to 05.00 p.m., by prior appointment.  For appointments, contact the Authorised